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 Po. 1 - # 175 DEGHI G. - Yamaha 1:46.915
Best Lap

1 2:06.167 08:42:13.561

2 1:48.103 08:44:01.664

3 2:35.024 08:46:36.688

4 1:47.699 08:48:24.387

5 4:51.527 08:53:15.914

6 1:46.915 08:55:02.829

 Po. 2 - # 23 LENTINI A. - KTM + 00.692
Diff. First

1 1:48.259 08:43:20.325

2 2:25.976 08:45:46.301

3 1:48.590 08:47:34.891

4 2:58.802 08:50:33.693

5 1:47.607 08:52:21.300

6 2:23.895 08:54:45.195

7 1:49.447 08:56:34.642

 Po. 3 - # 100 VANINI M. - Honda + 03.349
Diff. First

1 1:51.485 08:43:28.015

2 2:32.603 08:46:00.618

3 2:00.282 08:48:00.900

4 2:24.313 08:50:25.213

5 1:50.854 08:52:16.067

6 2:30.484 08:54:46.551

7 1:50.264 08:56:36.815

 Po. 4 - # 499 ALBERIO E. - Yamaha + 03.594
Diff. First

1 2:16.945 08:42:31.571

2 1:54.480 08:44:26.051

3 2:24.512 08:46:50.563

4 1:51.507 08:48:42.070

5 2:14.353 08:50:56.423

6 1:52.262 08:52:48.685

7 1:50.509 08:54:39.194

 Po. 5 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda + 03.820
Diff. First

1 1:53.839 08:41:59.992

2 2:13.549 08:44:13.541

3 1:51.074 08:46:04.615

4 2:11.581 08:48:16.196

5 1:51.404 08:50:07.600

6 2:20.010 08:52:27.610

7 1:50.735 08:54:18.345

8 2:24.976 08:56:43.321

 Po. 6 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 03.893
Diff. First

1 1:54.642 08:43:49.821

2 3:32.363 08:47:22.184

3 1:52.800 08:49:14.984

4 2:39.931 08:51:54.915

5 1:50.808 08:53:45.723

6 2:36.152 08:56:21.875

 Po. 7 - # 410 VENTURINI L. - Husqvarna + 03.895
Diff. First

1 1:59.038 08:44:14.284

2 2:15.218 08:46:29.502

3 1:53.865 08:48:23.367

4 1:51.367 08:50:14.734

5 2:05.656 08:52:20.390

6 1:50.810 08:54:11.200

7 1:57.796 08:56:08.996

 Po. 8 - # 41 GRUARIN F. - Husqvarna + 05.217
Diff. First

1 1:53.987 08:43:04.874

2 3:48.358 08:46:53.232

3 1:54.135 08:48:47.367

4 1:52.132 08:50:39.499

5 5:54.294 08:56:33.793

 Po. 9 - # 779 PINTOSSI D. - Yamaha + 05.606
Diff. First

1 1:54.647 08:42:53.375

2 2:15.449 08:45:08.824

3 2:01.512 08:47:10.336

4 1:52.521 08:49:02.857

5 5:28.680 08:54:31.537

6 1:53.135 08:56:24.672

 Po. 10 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM + 05.629
Diff. First

1 1:55.427 08:43:11.523

2 2:24.263 08:45:35.786

3 1:55.531 08:47:31.317

4 3:04.079 08:50:35.396

5 1:53.698 08:52:29.094

6 1:52.544 08:54:21.638

7 2:23.297 08:56:44.935

 Po. 11 - # 148 MAURI M. - Kawasaki + 07.814
Diff. First

1 1:55.889 08:42:36.778

2 2:39.038 08:45:15.816

3 1:55.566 08:47:11.382

4 2:28.426 08:49:39.808

5 1:54.729 08:51:34.537

6 3:48.120 08:55:22.657

 Po. 12 - # 956 SANTAGA' M. - Honda + 08.559
Diff. First

1 3:02.552 08:45:05.406

2 1:58.469 08:47:03.875

3 2:14.411 08:49:18.286

4 1:55.474 08:51:13.760

5 1:56.342 08:53:10.102

6 3:42.662 08:56:52.764

Fastest lap: 1:46.915 
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 Po. 13 - # 544 GIARDINA L. - Kawasaki + 09.810
Diff. First

1 2:11.920 08:44:56.349

2 2:01.079 08:46:57.428

3 1:57.144 08:48:54.572

4 2:11.454 08:51:06.026

5 1:56.725 08:53:02.751

6 2:16.225 08:55:18.976

 Po. 14 - # 817 MAFFIOLI G. - Yamaha + 09.958
Diff. First

1 2:12.588 08:42:22.522

2 1:59.548 08:44:22.070

3 2:33.758 08:46:55.828

4 2:13.503 08:49:09.331

5 1:57.700 08:51:07.031

6 2:50.949 08:53:57.980

7 1:56.873 08:55:54.853

 Po. 15 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - Honda + 10.104
Diff. First

1 2:00.195 08:42:19.272

2 2:09.068 08:44:28.340

3 2:15.571 08:46:43.911

4 1:57.019 08:48:40.930

5 2:23.885 08:51:04.815

6 2:13.799 08:53:18.614

7 1:58.226 08:55:16.840

 Po. 16 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. - Husqvarna + 10.158
Diff. First

1 1:59.311 08:43:01.025

2 2:01.537 08:45:02.562

3 1:59.266 08:47:01.828

4 1:58.149 08:48:59.977

5 1:58.467 08:50:58.444

6 2:01.578 08:53:00.022

7 1:57.073 08:54:57.095

 Po. 17 - # 200 ROSSONI M. - KTM + 11.387
Diff. First

1 2:00.783 08:42:52.930

2 2:21.169 08:45:14.099

3 1:59.244 08:47:13.343

4 2:29.242 08:49:42.585

5 1:58.302 08:51:40.887

6 2:13.960 08:53:54.847

7 1:58.668 08:55:53.515

 Po. 18 - # 600 CORTI L. - Kawasaki + 12.319
Diff. First

1 2:00.992 08:45:01.369

2 2:01.505 08:47:02.874

3 3:09.623 08:50:12.497

4 1:59.300 08:52:11.797

5 2:39.319 08:54:51.116

6 1:59.234 08:56:50.350

 Po. 19 - # 321 MAURICI D. - KTM + 12.881
Diff. First

1 2:01.169 08:43:07.085

2 2:41.342 08:45:48.427

3 1:59.796 08:47:48.223

4 2:49.206 08:50:37.429

5 2:27.153 08:53:04.582

6 2:02.455 08:55:07.037

 Po. 20 - # 64 GHISLERI D. - + 12.882
Diff. First

1 2:25.981 08:42:27.889

2 2:06.506 08:44:34.395

3 2:58.883 08:47:33.278

4 2:01.297 08:49:34.575

5 2:24.119 08:51:58.694

6 1:59.797 08:53:58.491

 Po. 21 - # 87 PISTONI D. - Suzuki + 15.074
Diff. First

1 2:05.088 08:43:53.346

2 2:26.931 08:46:20.277

3 2:01.989 08:48:22.266

4 2:27.074 08:50:49.340

5 2:14.531 08:53:03.871

6 2:02.587 08:55:06.458

 Po. 22 - # 560 PIZZINI R. - Yamaha + 20.906
Diff. First

1 2:07.821 08:43:58.222

2 2:07.867 08:46:06.089

3 2:47.595 08:48:53.684

4 5:26.089 08:54:19.773

5 2:49.746 08:57:09.519

 Po. 23 - # 910 BEZZI L. - Honda + 23.596
Diff. First

1 2:29.442 08:42:29.276

2 2:21.234 08:44:50.510

3 2:17.107 08:47:07.617

4 2:12.863 08:49:20.480

5 2:33.704 08:51:54.184

6 2:12.791 08:54:06.975

7 2:10.511 08:56:17.486

 Po. 24 - # 558 FERRARIS L. - + 30.603
Diff. First

1 2:20.428 08:44:05.660

2 2:33.315 08:46:38.975

3 2:24.017 08:49:02.992

4 2:43.355 08:51:46.347

5 2:17.518 08:54:03.865

 Po. 25 - # 187 ZANOLI A. - Yamaha + 31.628
Diff. First

1 2:31.311 08:42:35.195

2 2:23.229 08:44:58.424

3 2:27.504 08:47:25.928

4 2:18.543 08:49:44.471

5 2:22.220 08:52:06.691

6 2:21.204 08:54:27.895

7 2:22.092 08:56:49.987

Fastest lap: 1:46.915 
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 Po. 26 - # 105 CADEI M. - Suzuki + 41.859
Diff. First

1 2:42.806 08:43:45.846

2 2:30.491 08:46:16.337

3 3:15.686 08:49:32.023

4 2:41.854 08:52:13.877

5 2:28.774 08:54:42.651

6 2:47.696 08:57:30.347

Fastest lap: 1:46.915 
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